
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
99 
1 

11 
54 
50 
2 

95 
96 
37 
69 
78 
22 
23 
21 
71 
88 
89 
94 

Name 
PJ Jacobsen 
Jake Gagne 
Mathew Scholtz 
Richie Escalante 
Bobby Fong 
Josh Herrin 
JD Beach 
Brandon  Paasch 
Stefano Mesa 
Hayden Gillim 
Benjamin Smith 
Ashton Yates 
Corey Alexander 
Nolan Lamkin 
Gabriel Da Silva 
Max Flinders 
Alex Arango 
Danilo Lewis 

Make 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
BMW 
SUZ 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
KAW 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 

Best Tm 
1:20.647 
1:20.819 
1:21.135 
1:21.399 
1:21.779 
1:21.908 
1:21.929 
1:21.992 
1:22.160 
1:22.449 
1:22.513 
1:22.669 
1:22.782 
1:22.967 
1:25.035 
1:25.146 
1:25.597 
1:26.289 

In Lap 
15 
16 
10 
5 

16 
11 
16 
16 
9 

12 
9 

17 
17 
15 
20 
6 

18 
16 

Diff 

0.172 
0.488 
0.752 
1.132 
1.261 
1.282 
1.345 
1.513 
1.802 
1.866 
2.022 
2.135 
2.320 
4.388 
4.499 
4.950 
5.642 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 
Westby Racing LLC 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 
Vision Wheel M4 ECTAR Susuki 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Benjamin Smith Racing 
Aftercare Scheibe Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Tom Wood Powersports 
Steel Commander Racing Team 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Top Pro Motorsports  
Team Brazil 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike # 88 - track cut 

Printed: 9/22/2023 3:05:36 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Motoamerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Medallia Superbike 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 14:22:59 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/22/2023 14:10 


